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Women / 10 / Jr
Session: 01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jasmine Cawley1027
FL-Brandy Johnsons

9.900 9.700 9.8759.550 39.025
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Casi Nicolas1032
FL-Brandy Johnsons

9.800 9.450 9.8259.425 38.500
3 5 4 2 2 

2 

Allison Cucci1083
MN-Twin City Twister

9.750 9.425 9.4759.600 38.250
4 6 1 6* 3T

3T

Imani White1036
FL-Brandy Johnsons

9.725 9.550 9.4759.500 38.250
5T 4 3 6* 3T

3T

Sydney Seabrooks1056
FL-LaFleurs Largo

9.625 9.275 9.5259.350 37.775
9 8 7 5 5 

5 

Emerson Fisk1047
FL-Golden City

9.700 9.625 9.1759.125 37.625
7T 3 11 16T 6 

6 

Gabrielle Hardie1086
MN-Twin City Twister

9.375 9.675 9.4259.025 37.500
16 2 12 9 7 

7 

Maliha Tressel1096
MN-Twin City Twister

9.700 8.475 9.7009.400 37.275
7T 21 5 3 8 

8 

Ariana Barksdale1130
NC-Sonshine

9.850 9.250 9.4508.600 37.150
2 9T 19 8 9 

9 

Ayla Miller1092
MN-Twin City Twister

9.150 9.250 9.1009.375 36.875
24 9T 6 18T 10 

10 

Brylea Johnson1089
MN-Twin City Twister

9.300 9.025 9.3259.200 36.850
19 13 9 11T 11 

11 

Ella Fine1114
NC-High Point

9.725 8.900 9.2758.800 36.700
5T 14T 16 14 12 

12 

Sofia Estrada1029
FL-Brandy Johnsons

9.450 8.375 9.4009.175 36.400
12T 23 10 10 13 

13 

Jaydyn Stinson1035
FL-Brandy Johnsons

9.200 8.575 9.6008.650 36.025
21 17 17 4 14 

14 

Railey Bennett1131
NC-Sonshine

9.325 8.900 9.1758.575 35.975
17T 14T 20 16T 15 

15 

Kayla Herrera9188
FL-American Twisters

9.450 8.350 9.0008.825 35.625
12T 24 15 20 16 

16 

Stella Unger1146
NC-Sonshine

8.900 9.150 8.4009.000 35.450
27T 12 13 29 17 

17 

Avalie Brinn1023
FL-Boundless

9.275 9.175 8.5008.450 35.400
20 11 22 27 18 

18 

Sophia Marks1139
NC-Sonshine

8.875 8.500 9.3258.550 35.250
29 18T 21 11T 19 

19 

Ariana Frechette1085
MN-Twin City Twister

9.600 8.275 8.0009.300 35.175
10 26 8 32 20 

20 

Autumn Moberg1025
FL-Boundless

8.725 8.500 8.5508.900 34.675
34 18T 14 26 21 

21 

Kayla Smith1178
VA-VIGS

9.500 7.475 9.3008.175 34.450
11 31 28 13 22 

22 

Morgan Rothert1144
NC-Sonshine

8.800 9.300 8.9757.325 34.400
31 7 34 21 23 

23 

Aspen Tucker1080
GA-Gymnastix

8.825 8.000 9.1008.150 34.075
30 27 29 18T 24 

24 
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Laney Goffena1134
NC-Sonshine

8.900 8.750 7.9008.350 33.900
27T 16 23 33T 25 

25 

Alexandria Allan1155
TX-Pearland Elite

9.400 7.650 8.4758.225 33.750
14T 28 26 28 26 

26 

Lexi Richardson1109
MO-Xtreme

9.400 7.525 8.9007.750 33.575
14T 30 31 22 27 

27 

Reagan McGuire1002
AZ-Flames

9.175 8.300 8.2257.725 33.425
22T 25 32 30 28 

28 

Kaylee Edwards1162
TX-Pearland Elite

9.025 7.250 8.8257.475 32.575
25 34 33 23 29 

29 

Kaira Nguyen1169
TX-Pearland Elite

9.175 6.300 8.6258.300 32.400
22T 37 24T 24 30 

30 

Kiley Enochs1163
TX-Pearland Elite

8.775 7.375 7.9008.300 32.350
32 32 24T 33T 31 

31 

Kennady Chavarria1112
NC-High Point

8.750 7.150 8.0757.800 31.775
33 35 30 31 32 

32 

Sydney Mullen1176
VA-VIGS

9.325 8.400 9.2002.000 28.925
17T 22 37 15 33 

33 

Cierra Cole1157
TX-Pearland Elite

__.___ 7.350 8.6008.200 24.150
35T 33 27 25 34 

34 

Claire Cashion1132
NC-Sonshine

9.000 8.500 __.___6.350 23.850
26 18T 35 36T 35 

35 

Ava Consoli1159
TX-Pearland Elite

__.___ __.___ 6.0508.625 14.675
35T 38 18 35 36 

36 

Kate Guthrie9059
FL-Orlando Metro

__.___ 7.550 __.___6.150 13.700
35T 29 36 36T 37 

37 

Sydney Prior1170
TX-Pearland Elite

__.___ 7.100 __._____.___ 7.100
35T 36 38 36T 38 

38 
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Abby Martin1167
TX-Pearland Elite

9.800 9.575 9.6759.325 38.375
12T 7T 10T 4 1 

1 

Danielle Ferris1040
FL-FL Elite

10.000 9.600 9.3009.450 38.350
1T 5T 3 29 2T

2T

Rayna Light1049
FL-Golden City

9.800 9.575 9.7009.275 38.350
12T 7T 13 2T 2T

2T

Grace Drexler1084
MN-Twin City Twister

9.675 9.675 9.6009.250 38.200
22T 2 14T 7T 4 

4 

Paige Thaxton1082
MI-MAG

9.800 9.550 9.7008.950 38.000
12T 9 27 2T 5 

5 

Mallory Gregory1031
FL-Brandy Johnsons

9.975 9.300 9.5509.000 37.825
3 21T 26 10T 6 

6 

Camryn Richardson1171
TX-Pearland Elite

9.850 9.600 9.2259.100 37.775
9 5T 23 34 7T

7T

Whitney Jencks1088
MN-Twin City Twister

9.275 9.625 9.3759.500 37.775
55T 4 1 21T 7T

7T

Nailah Adams1154
TX-Pearland Elite

9.925 9.000 9.6259.200 37.750
5 31T 17T 5T 9T

9T

Cadence Gormley1175
VA-VIGS

9.675 9.700 9.4758.900 37.750
22T 1 28T 16 9T

9T

Olivia Burns1104
MO-Xtreme

9.450 9.375 9.4259.475 37.725
43T 19 2 17T 11 

11 

Gabrielle Gladieux1115
NC-High Point

9.825 8.600 9.7259.400 37.550
10T 44 4T 1 12 

12 

Eva Volpe1172
TX-Pearland Elite

9.750 9.225 9.3759.175 37.525
17T 26T 20T 21T 13 

13 

Elizabeth Leary1137
NC-Sonshine

9.350 9.300 9.5509.300 37.500
51T 21T 12 10T 14 

14 

Quinn Kuhl1136
NC-Sonshine

9.625 9.450 9.0509.325 37.450
26 13T 10T 49T 15 

15 

Bryce Wilson1173
TX-Pearland Elite

9.900 8.775 9.3509.400 37.425
6T 38T 4T 24T 16 

16 

Ady Wahl1151
OH-Zanesville

9.900 9.100 9.1759.200 37.375
6T 29T 17T 40T 17 

17 

Adriana Consoli1158
TX-Pearland Elite

9.500 9.525 9.6008.700 37.325
37T 10 47T 7T 18 

18 

Brooke Dennis1028
FL-Brandy Johnsons

9.675 9.300 9.6008.700 37.275
22T 21T 47T 7T 19 

19 

Sophia Bell1102
MO-Xtreme

9.825 9.475 9.2508.700 37.250
10T 11T 47T 32T 20 

20 

Reese DeHaan1072
FL-TBT

9.750 9.425 9.5508.425 37.150
17T 15 65T 10T 21T

21T

Olivia Orengo1094
MN-Twin City Twister

9.725 8.925 9.4259.075 37.150
20T 34 24 17T 21T

21T

Faith Koerner1125
NC-Perfect Balance

9.500 9.400 9.3758.825 37.100
37T 16T 36T 21T 23 

23 

Brooke Neupaver1075
FL-TBT

9.525 8.550 9.6259.375 37.075
34T 46T 7 5T 24T

24T
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Jonna-Marie Kirk1010
FL-ACE

9.250 9.475 9.1009.250 37.075
59T 11T 14T 46 24T

24T

Ashley Knight1117
NC-High Point

9.950 9.250 9.3258.500 37.025
4 25 61T 27T 26 

26 

Caroline Volk1147
NC-Sonshine

9.600 9.650 8.9258.775 36.950
27* 3 43 55T 27T

27T

Maddy Elmore1069
FL-Starlight

9.600 9.350 9.4008.600 36.950
27* 20 56 20 27T

27T

Delaney DeHaan1071
FL-TBT

9.325 9.400 9.3258.850 36.900
53 16T 31T 27T 29 

29 

Alexia Mouyenga1093
MN-Twin City Twister

10.000 9.300 9.5257.975 36.800
1T 21T 80 13T 30 

30 

Julia Krzywanski1048
FL-Golden City

9.650 9.400 9.2758.400 36.725
25 16T 67T 30T 31 

31 

Erin McDermott1074
FL-TBT

9.275 8.450 9.5259.350 36.600
55T 53T 8T 13T 32 

32 

Dilynn Blair1054
FL-LaFleurs Largo

9.050 9.225 9.0759.225 36.575
71 26T 16 47T 33 

33 

Taylor Clark1039
FL-FL Elite

9.800 8.550 8.7759.350 36.475
12T 46T 8T 61 34 

34 

Tiara Platkin1021
FL-American Twisters

9.500 9.000 9.2008.750 36.450
37T 31T 44 35T 35 

35 

Abby Bednar1121
NC-Perfect Balance

9.425 8.550 9.4258.900 36.300
45T 46T 28T 17T 36 

36 

Karah Vargo1052
FL-Golden City

9.250 8.450 9.3509.175 36.225
59T 53T 20T 24T 37 

37 

Bella Ross1143
NC-Sonshine

9.575 9.100 8.5508.850 36.075
30T 29T 31T 67 38 

38 

Nina Laurito1166
TX-Pearland Elite

8.800 9.450 8.2759.400 35.925
82T 13T 4T 75 39 

39 

Emily Joyce1106
MO-Xtreme

9.225 8.775 9.2758.625 35.900
61T 38T 55 30T 40 

40 

Kady Bills-McCoy1026
FL-Brandy Johnsons

9.225 8.825 9.1508.575 35.775
61T 36 57T 42T 41 

41 

Alyssa Fernandez1001
AZ-Flames

9.725 8.575 8.7508.650 35.700
20T 45 53T 62 42 

42 

Emily White1014
FL-ACE Daytona

9.600 8.100 9.1258.850 35.675
27T 61T 31T 44T 43T

43T

Ashton Meuret1107
MO-Xtreme

9.275 8.525 9.0758.800 35.675
55T 49 38T 47T 43T

43T

Melina Ringas1177
VA-VIGS

9.075 8.500 8.9258.650 35.150
70 50T 53T 55T 45 

45 

Elizabeth Strohecker1129
NC-Perfect Balance

9.450 8.900 8.8757.850 35.075
43T 35 81 58T 46 

46 

Kendall McGuire1041
FL-FL Elite

9.425 8.975 8.4258.175 35.000
45T 33 77T 69T 47 

47 

Nhi Nguyen1050
FL-Golden City

9.225 7.850 9.0008.900 34.975
61T 64 28T 54 48 

48 
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Kendall Flury1053
FL-Int Gold

9.000 8.350 9.1758.425 34.950
73T 56 65T 40T 49 

49 

Olivia Childs1133
NC-Sonshine

9.425 8.275 8.7258.475 34.900
45T 59 63 63 50 

50 

Kalani Colendres1008
FL-ACE

9.300 7.600 9.5258.400 34.825
54 69T 67T 13T 51T

51T

Lexi Boone1122
NC-Perfect Balance

8.900 9.125 8.4258.375 34.825
79 28 69 69T 51T

51T

Adelia Valenzuela1007
AZ-Flames

9.125 7.675 9.2008.725 34.725
67 66 45T 35T 53 

53 

Jazmine O'Donnell1051
FL-Golden City

9.000 7.600 9.2508.850 34.700
73T 69T 31T 32T 54 

54 

Hailey Clark1060
FL-Orlando Metro

9.550 8.175 8.3758.550 34.650
32T 60 59 71T 55 

55 

Peyton Hoffmeyer1116
NC-High Point

9.400 7.150 9.2008.800 34.550
49T 74 38T 35T 56 

56 

Ava East1161
TX-Pearland Elite

9.100 8.300 8.6008.500 34.500
68T 58 61T 66 57 

57 

Izzy Gillis1009
FL-ACE

9.400 7.650 9.0508.275 34.375
49T 67 73T 49T 58 

58 

Genesis Bosque1044
FL-FL GTC

9.150 8.725 8.8757.300 34.050
65T 40T 88 58T 59 

59 

Emily Murray1013
FL-ACE Daytona

8.800 8.700 8.5008.000 34.000
82T 42 79 68 60 

60 

Chloe Seaga1045
FL-FL GTC

9.475 7.525 8.3008.450 33.750
41T 72 64 74 61 

61 

Alexa Binkley1103
MO-Xtreme

8.950 8.325 8.1758.225 33.675
77 57 76 77 62 

62 

Clare Peeples1141
NC-Sonshine

9.275 8.375 8.2007.400 33.250
55T 55 86 76 63 

63 

Jazmin Porras1005
AZ-Flames

7.975 8.800 8.6757.650 33.100
88 37 84 64 64 

64 

Ella Large1150
OH-Zanesville

9.000 7.750 8.0508.250 33.050
73T 65 75 79 65 

65 

Natalie Chavanu1055
FL-LaFleurs Largo

8.925 6.300 8.3758.800 32.400
78 77 38T 71T 66 

66 

Maya Slater1068
FL-Southern Starz

9.025 6.950 8.8257.425 32.225
72 75 85 60 67 

67 

Ava Smith1110
MO-Xtreme

8.700 7.625 7.9507.375 31.650
85 68 87 80 68 

68 

Hollyn Duhaime1113
NC-High Point

8.550 7.550 6.7506.850 29.700
87 71 89 82 69 

69 

Addy Mazzoni1038
FL-EVO

9.500 __.___ 9.1258.850 27.475
37T 79T 31T 44T 70T

70T

Emmalyn Dearborn9473
FL-Orlando Metro

9.425 1.000 8.3258.725 27.475
45T 78 45T 73 70T

70T

Kennedy Griffin1149
OH-Five Star

9.750 8.500 __.___9.200 27.450
17T 50T 17T 83T 72 

72 
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Hanna Castillo1018
FL-American Twisters

9.525 __.___ 9.2008.675 27.400
34T 79T 50T 35T 73 

73 

Jessica Janicke1087
MN-Twin City Twister

9.775 8.725 __.___8.800 27.300
16 40T 38T 83T 74 

74 

Jahzara Swaby-Ranger1022
FL-American Twisters

9.525 __.___ 9.3508.350 27.225
34T 79T 70T 24T 75 

75 

Hailey Smallwood1076
FL-TBT

9.475 __.___ 9.2008.525 27.200
41T 79T 60 35T 76 

76 

Kaylie Medrano1003
AZ-Flames

8.850 __.___ 9.0259.050 26.925
81 79T 25 52T 77 

77 

Catherine Keener1135
NC-Sonshine

8.875 __.___ 9.0508.800 26.725
80 79T 38T 49T 78 

78 

Julia Rice1066
FL-Orlando Metro

9.000 8.475 8.625__.___ 26.100
73T 52 90T 65 79 

79 

Molly Finan1046
FL-Golden City

9.150 __.___ 8.1258.675 25.950
65T 79T 50T 78 80 

80 

Brianna Balian1000
AZ-Flames

9.350 7.950 __.___8.575 25.875
51T 63 57T 83T 81 

81 

Elisa Sosa-Pesantes1034
FL-Brandy Johnsons

__.___ __.___ 9.1509.125 18.275
90T 79T 22 42T 82 

82 

Alexa Wade1101
MO-GymQuarters

9.900 __.___ __.___8.175 18.075
6T 79T 77T 83T 83 

83 

Ava Mabanta1091
MN-Twin City Twister

__.___ __.___ 9.0258.825 17.850
90T 79T 36T 52T 84 

84 

Margaret Maambo1127
NC-Perfect Balance

9.200 8.625 __._____.___ 17.825
64 43 90T 83T 85 

85 

Caris Koos1126
NC-Perfect Balance

9.575 8.100 __._____.___ 17.675
30T 61T 90T 83T 86 

86 

Darbi Simcox1152
PA-Dynamats

9.100 __.___ __.___7.725 16.825
68T 79T 82T 83T 87 

87 

Ava Ridlehoover1095
MN-Twin City Twister

__.___ __.___ 7.3258.350 15.675
90T 79T 70T 81 88 

88 

Taylor Rendina1012
FL-ACE

__.___ 7.500 __.___7.725 15.225
90T 73 82T 83T 89 

89 

Bells Markovich1011
FL-ACE

__.___ 6.900 __.___8.275 15.175
90T 76 73T 83T 90 

90 

Ayla Mark1020
FL-American Twisters

9.550 __.___ __._____.___ 9.550
32T 79T 90T 83T 91 

91 

Leah Wadel1097
MN-Twin City Twister

__.___ __.___ 8.900__.___ 8.900
90T 79T 90T 57 92 

92 

Jalyn Breedlove1123
NC-Perfect Balance

8.725 __.___ __._____.___ 8.725
84 79T 90T 83T 93 

93 

Peyton Bean1057
FL-Orlando Metro

8.675 __.___ __._____.___ 8.675
86 79* 90T 83* 94*

94*

Kira Merrell1042
FL-FL Elite

__.___ __.___ __.___8.675 8.675
90T 79* 50T 83* 94*

94*

Lynley Pusey1142
NC-Sonshine

__.___ __.___ __.___8.350 8.350
90T 79T 70T 83T 96 

96 
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Sally Wood1037
FL-Brandy Johnsons

7.250 __.___ __._____.___ 7.250
89 79T 90T 83T 97 

97 
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